1084708 H 1762 44 2 H 3 i all
A8 mRkRE RZsE MBE REE REE GBE RHREE sy

108/08/01 631,216 20,708,978 32.80 3330 3240 32.80 -0.15 431
108/08/02 661,501 21,086,704 3245 32.65 3155 31.55 -1.25 467
108/08/05 741,100 23,670,849 3130 32.60 3130 31.50 -0.05 534
108/08/06 802,201 24,805,562 30.10 31.45 30.05 3135 -0.15 520
108/08/07 780,002 24,686,768 32.10 3220 31.10 31.30 -0.05 544
108/08/08 837,240 26,143,790 31.40 31.95 30.85 30.85 -0.45 539
108/08/12 1,057,001 33,270,833 30.70 32.00 30.60 31.65 +0.80 613
108/08/13 728,012 22,771,377 31.25 3190 3090 31.30 -0.35 481
108/08/14 567,000 17,676,600 31.60 31.60 3095 30.95 -0.35 348
108/08/15 1.650.501 48,874,275 30.30 30.30 29.10 29.25 -1.70 1,020
108/08/16 747,205 22,376,590 29.55 30.20 2950 30.10 +0.85 519
108/08/19 954,127 29,626,866 30.15 31.85 30.15 31.75 +1.65 656
108/08/20 6,142,392 208,264,272 32,70 3490 3230 34.90 +3.15 3.975
108/08/21 3,309,245 114,299,524 3510 3525 34.00 3430 -0.60 2,008
108/08/22 1,256,335 42,693,089 3450 3450 33.60 34.00 -0.30 871
108/08/23 531,850 17,954,625 3430 3435 33.60 33.60 -0.40 402
108/08/26 820,005 27,058,267 33.40 33.60 32.80 33.20 -0.40 523
108/08/27 1,108.210 37,839,404 33.85 3455 3380 34.10 +0.90 730
108/08/28 602,960 20,443,098 3460 3460 33.60 33.60 -0.50 424
108/08/29 974,023 33,285,655 33.80 3445 33770 33.80 +0.20 560

108/08/30 551,204 18,604,936 3430 3430 3330 3340 -0.40 359



